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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 121

Juvenile 
Felony

122
Juvenile 
Misdemeanor

123
Juvenile 
bind-over/competence

130
LOD - 
Juvenile

Augusta District
Court

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Brown,  Gregory Casco 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Burbank,  Meegan Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 8991 meegan@berryandburbank.com 1ü

Cundiff,  Rachel Belfast 207.322.7297 6362 rachel@belfastcriminallaw.com 1ü

Drew,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 heidi.m.drew@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Dwyer,  Nicole Portland 207.221.6363 6369 ndwyer@hhlawcenter.com 1ü

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com 1ü

Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.619.1945 9859 jonathan@handelmanmason.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com 1 1ü ü

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Lodsin,  Julia Skowhegan 207.424.2337 5924 jm@lodsin.com 1 1ü ü

Mohlar,  Philip Skowhegan 207.474.6200 7093 philmohlar@beeline-online.net 1 1 1ü ü ü

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Perry,  Ashley Farmington 207.778.3432 5984 ashley@sandershanstein.com 1ü

Peterson,  Kurt Augusta 207.620.8294 6235 kpeterson@mckeelawmaine.com 1ü

Reeves,  Polly Augusta 207.582.1966 6992 polly.reeves.law@gmail.com 1ü

Saxon,  La-Qiana Brunswick 207.521.6476 5503 lpsaxon@saxon-legal.com 1ü

Slaton,  Ashley Portland 207.221.5736 6328 ash@mainecriminaldefense.com 1ü
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Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü
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